09-29-2003

0

/ER SHEET

Y

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

FORM PTO-1595 U.S. (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	10256106	
To the Comm	issioner for Patents : Please re	

To the Commissioner for Patents : Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Gerald P. Donovan 4/2 William C. Olson 4/2 Norbert Schülke 4/2 Jason Gardner 4/2	ies): 21/03 22/03 18/03 18/03 18/03; and 18/03		s of receiving party(ies) Development Company, LLC 777 Old Saw Mill River Road
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		Street Address.	Tarrytown, NY 10591
3. Nature of conveyance:[X] Assignment[] Security Agreement[] Other	[] Merger [] Change of Name	, ,	ses(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Execution Dates: Li	sted Above		
 Application number(s) or p If this document is being fil A. Patent Application No. 10/395,894 Name and address of party Concerning document sho Name: Janice A. Vatlary Address: Wolf, Greenfield Federal Reserve 600 Atlantic Ave Boston, MA 022 	ed together with a new applic (s) Additional numbers at y to whom correspondence uld be mailed: Id & Sacks, P.C. e Plaza enue	6. Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be	solications and patents involved: [1] 40.00 charged to deposit account authorized to charge any losed payment to:
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature To the best of my knowled true copy of the original docum		nformation is true and co	rrect and any attached copy is a
Janice A. Vatland	Descript	6. Sacole	September 23,2003
Name of Person Signing) Signatu	ıre	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [5]			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to (modify as appropriate):

09/26/2003 LNUELLER 00000063 10395894 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

PO Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

716243.1

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, **Paul J. Maddon**, 191 Fox Meadow Road, Scarsdale, NY 10583, **Gerald P. Donovan**, 430 East 63rd Street, Apt. 5L, New York, NY 10021, **William C. Olson**, 21 Fawn Court, Ossining, NY 10562, **Norbert Schülke**, 101 Ridge Road, New City, NY 10956, **Jason Gardner**, 24 Bramble Brook Road, Ardsley, NY 10502, and **Dangshe Ma**, 49 Glenwood Road, Millwood, NY 10546; hereby:

Sell, assign and transfer to PSMA Development Company, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company having a place of business at 777 Old Saw Mill River Road, Tarrytown, NY 10591, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, all hereinafter referred to as the Assignee, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, bearing attorney docket number P00741.70005.US, on March 21, 2003 under Serial No. 10/395,894 and entitled PSMA ANTIBODIES AND PROTEIN MULTIMERS, and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue and all other applications for Letters Patent which have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said inventions; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said inventions including the right to apply for patent rights in each foreign country and all rights to priority;

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive Letters Patent for said inventions in its own name; and when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, we agree to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, by executing all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions, by executing all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers, by communicating to said Assignee all facts known to us relating to said inventions and the history thereof, and generally by doing everything reasonably possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and for vesting title to said inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on said inventions, in said Assignee;

Request the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said Assignee; and

697496.1

Notary Public, State of New York

No. 01MA6061645

Qualified in Westchester County

Commission Expires July 16, 2003

My Commission Expires NL 416, 2003

 $\frac{\mathcal{H}-\partial \lambda - O \mathcal{B}}{\text{Date}} \qquad \frac{\mathcal{H} \mathcal{F} \mathcal{L}}{\text{Gerald P. Donovan}}$

STATE OF NEW YORK:
COUNTY OF WESTER :

SEAL ELIZABETH MANOCCHI

Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003

My Commission Expires

JULY 16, 2003

697496.1

As 1	21L 18,2003	Willian) ller n C. Olson	all	7
STATE OF <u>NE</u> COUNTY OF <u>u</u>	JEST CHESTER:	•			
Subscribed and sv	worn to before me this	18		^	
1	ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Way Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003	<i>ح</i> ر ا	My Commission		Morachi Notary Public 214 16,2003
<u>April 18, 20</u> Date)3		h (o.√ ≤ rt Schülke	St	-
STATE OF NE	WYORK:				
COUNTY OF 1	ESTCHESTER :	.	,		
Subscribed and s	worn to before me this	18 7	day of	PRIL 1	8,2003
SEAL	ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003	/	Hy Commissi	for Expires	Notary Public July 16, 2003
APR/L Date	18, 2003	Jason	Gardner Gardner	uQ	
STATE OF	IEN YORK:				
Subscribed and s	worn to before me this	18"	day of 17	PRIE, d	~~ h.
SEAL	ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Notary Public, State of New York		espe va	7 () " "	Notary Public
	No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County Commission Expires July 16, 2003		My Commiss	ion Expires	JULY 16,2003

697496.1

4	1-18-03	1000	
Date		Dangshe Ma	
	NEW YORK :	7#	
Subscribed a	and sworn to before me this	day of APRIL, 20	003
SEAL	ELIZABETH MANOCCHI Notary Public, State of New York No. 01MA6061645 Qualified in Westchester County	Jobesh 1.	Notary Public
	Commission Expires July 16, 2003	My Commission Expires	JULY 16, 2003

697496.1

RECORDED: 09/25/2003